MENU

Minimum order of 15x per item

COCKTAIL TEA SANDWICH FINGERS $3.20 ea.
Selection of meats, salads and sandwich fillings
SUCCULENT PRUNES IN BACON* G/F $3.20 eca.
ARANCINI $4.20 ca.
SUSHI ROLLS™ $14.50 per roll

Cream cheese, baby spinach, carrot & peppers with
option of Smoked Salmon or crispy chicken (V option)

TORTILLA WRAPS™ $14.50 per wrap
« Coronation chicken & baby spinach *(g/f available)

« Bacon, cranberry, spinach & cream cheese *(g/f available)

e Hummus, capsicum, spinach, eggplant *(V & g/f available)

CORNFRITTER CAKES ¥ $4.20 ca.
topped with streaky bacon & mango salsa *(g/f & V option)
LAMB SLIDERS $5.50 ea.
slow cooked roast lamb leg, gravy, caramelised onion
BITE SIZED SAUSAGE ROLLS $3.20 ca.
with caramelised onion
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN SLIDERS $5.00 ea.
mustard aioli & coleslaw
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS™ $4.20 ea.
with teriyaki chicken, noodles and coriander *(g/f & V option)
SMOKED SALMON BLINIS $3.20 ea.
topped with lemon cream & Capers
CHARGRILLED LAMB KEBABS* $5.50 ea.
served with minted yoghurt dressing *(g/f)
ROULADE" $4.00 ca.

« Smoked chicken OR Smoked Salmon rolled in
creamy salsa & parmesean, baby spinach *(g/f)
« Vegetarian - eggplant, spinach & capsicum *(v, g/f)

MUSHROOMS WRAPPED IN BACON” (G/F) $4.80 ea.

Reflections Catering |

reflectionscafe2015 @ gmail.com
Sarah Barnes
0211552305




MEN

U

Minimum order of 15x per

MINI BERRY FRIANDS™

*Gluten Free
CARROT CAKE BITES
MINI CHEESECAKE BITES
BROWNIE BITES*

*Gluten Free

LEMON MERINGUE PIES
MINI BERRY CUSTARD TARTS

MINI CINNAMON OYSTERS
GINGER KIss BITES

item

$2.80 ea.

$2.80 ea.
$3.80 ea.
$2.80 ea.

$3.20 ea.
$3.20 ea.

$2.80 ea.
$3.50 ca.

Reflections Catering

reflectionscafe2015 @gmail.com
Sarah Barnes

0211552305




