

Canape MENU

Minimum order of 15x per item

COCKTAIL TEA SANDWICH FINGERS	\$3.20 ea.
Selection of meats, salads and sandwich fillings	
SUCCULENT PRUNES IN BACON* G/F	\$3.20 ea.
ARANCINI	\$4.20 ea.
SUSHI ROLLS*	\$14.50 per roll
Cream cheese, baby spinach, carrot & peppers with option of Smoked Salmon or crispy chicken (V option)	
TORTILLA WRAPS*	\$14.50 per wrap
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Coronation chicken & baby spinach *(g/f available) • Bacon, cranberry, spinach & cream cheese *(g/f available) • Hummus, capsicum, spinach, eggplant *(V & g/f available) 	
CORNFITTER CAKES *	\$4.20 ea.
topped with streaky bacon & mango salsa *(g/f & V option)	
LAMB SLIDERS	\$5.50 ea.
slow cooked roast lamb leg, gravy, caramelised onion	
BITE SIZED SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$3.20 ea.
with caramelised onion	
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$5.00 ea.
mustard aioli & coleslaw	
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS*	\$4.20 ea.
with teriyaki chicken, noodles and coriander *(g/f & V option)	
SMOKED SALMON BLINIS	\$3.20 ea.
topped with lemon cream & Capers	
CHARGRILLED LAMB KEBABS*	\$5.50 ea.
served with minted yoghurt dressing *(g/f)	
ROULADE*	\$4.00 ea.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Smoked chicken OR Smoked Salmon rolled in creamy salsa & parmesan, baby spinach *(g/f) • Vegetarian - eggplant, spinach & capsicum *(v, g/f) 	
MUSHROOMS WRAPPED IN BACON* (G/F)	\$4.80 ea.

Reflections Catering

reflectionscafe2015@gmail.com

Sarah Barnes

0211552305



Canape Dessert MENU

Minimum order of 15x per item

MINI BERRY FRIANDS*	\$2.80 ea.
*Gluten Free	
CARROT CAKE BITES	\$2.80 ea.
MINI CHEESECAKE BITES	\$3.80 ea.
BROWNIE BITES*	\$2.80 ea.
*Gluten Free	
LEMON MERINGUE PIES	\$3.20 ea.
MINI BERRY CUSTARD TARTS	\$3.20 ea.
MINI CINNAMON OYSTERS	\$2.80 ea.
GINGER KISS BITES	\$3.50 ea.

Reflections Catering

reflectionscafe2015@gmail.com

Sarah Barnes

0211552305

